The Chantry School Parental Questionnaire 2017-18
Results based on 240 responses

Strongly Agree |Agree |Disagree |Strongly Disagree |[Other Response

My child is happy at this school 150 82 6 1 1
My child feels safe 157 81 2

My child makes good progress 129 103 4 4
My child is well looked after 148 89 2 1

My child is well taught 129 107 2 2
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 86 138 13 1 2
This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 124 107 7 1 1
This school deals effectively with bullying 85 118 14 4 19
This school is well led and managed 131 104 3 2

This school responds well to any concerns | raise 109 111 12 1 7
| receive valuable information about my childs progress 125 102 9 1 3
| would recommend this school to another parent 152 83 4 1

| know who to contact if | have a query about my childs time in school 132 102 5 1

Strongly Agree |Agree |Disagree |Strongly Disagree [Other Response

My child is happy at this school 62.50%| 34.17% 2.50% 0.42% 0.42%
My child feels safe 65.42%| 33.75% 0.83%

My child makes good progress 53.75%| 42.92% 1.67% 1.67%
My child is well looked after 61.67%| 37.08% 0.83% 0.42%

My child is well taught 53.75%| 44.58% 0.83% 0.83%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 35.83%| 57.50% 5.42% 0.42% 0.83%
This school makes sure its pupils are well behaved 51.67%| 44.58% 2.92% 0.42% 0.42%
This school deals effectively with bullying 35.42%| 49.17% 5.83% 1.67% 7.92%
This school is well led and managed 54.58%| 43.33% 1.25% 0.83%

This school responds well to any concerns | raise 45.42%| 46.25% 5.00% 0.42% 2.92%
| receive valuable information about my childs progress 52.08%]| 42.50% 3.75% 0.42% 1.25%
| would recommend this school to another parent 63.33%| 34.58% 1.67% 0.42%

I know who to contact if | have a query about my childs time in school 55.00%]| 42.50% 2.08% 0.42%
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